
1 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus Valdemar (OH) 1 - - 1 0.25
1 15 Petris Martin (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.25
1 2 Vargas Daniel (OP) 1 2 3 6 0.25
1 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) 1 1 1 3 0.25
1 9 Guerra Carlos (OH) 1 2 1 4 0.25
1 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 1 1 - 2 0.25
1 13 Cordova Samuel (MB) 1 8 5 14 0.25
- 3 Macias Vargas Marco Antonio (OH) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge (S) - - - -
- 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB) - 1 3 4
- 7 Quiñones Jorge (OH) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 16 16 39 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB) 11 1 4 16 68.75
2 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 2 - 1 3 66.67
3 2 Vargas Daniel (OP) 12 2 8 22 54.55
4 15 Petris Martin (MB) 1 - 1 2 50.00
5 9 Guerra Carlos (OH) 12 2 12 26 46.15
6 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) 3 2 3 8 37.50
7 13 Cordova Samuel (MB) 5 2 7 14 35.71
8 7 Quiñones Jorge (OH) 3 1 6 10 30.00
9 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus Valdemar (OH) 1 1 3 5 20.00
- 3 Macias Vargas Marco Antonio (OH) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 11 45 106 47.17


Spike

Limit:   0.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
BAH 1

3 22
25

25
15

25
13

25
21

97
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:22 0:27 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 4005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 17:07  End: 18:49  Total: 1:42
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1 5 Rangel Jesus (L) 7 8 11 26 1.75
2 9 Guerra Carlos (OH) 5 - 4 9 1.25
3 7 Quiñones Jorge (OH) 3 1 3 7 0.75
4 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB) 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 1 2 13 16 0.25
- 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus Valdemar (OH) - - - -
- 3 Macias Vargas Marco Antonio (OH) - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge (S) - - - -
- 13 Cordova Samuel (MB) - - 1 1
- 15 Petris Martin (MB) - - - -
- 2 Vargas Daniel (OP) - 1 2 3
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 13 36 66 4.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 3 34

1 9 Guerra Carlos (OH) 4 7 9 20 1.00
2 7 Quiñones Jorge (OH) 3 1 11 15 0.75
3 2 Vargas Daniel (OP) 1 - 8 9 0.25
3 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 1 3 15 19 0.25
- 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus Valdemar (OH) - - 2 2
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB) - - 6 6
- 3 Macias Vargas Marco Antonio (OH) - 1 4 5
- 11 Barajas Jorge (S) - 3 3 6
- 13 Cordova Samuel (MB) - 6 3 9
- 15 Petris Martin (MB) - 2 1 3
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 25 62 96 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
BAH 1

3 22
25

25
15

25
13

25
21

97
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:22 0:27 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 4005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 17:07  End: 18:49  Total: 1:42
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1 13 Cordova Samuel (MB) 1 - - 1 100.00
2 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus Valdemar (OH) 5 - 2 7 71.43
3 7 Quiñones Jorge (OH) 9 - 8 17 52.94
4 5 Rangel Jesus (L) 13 2 9 24 45.83
5 9 Guerra Carlos (OH) 5 1 7 13 30.77
6 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB) - - 1 1 0.00
- 2 Vargas Daniel (OP) - - - -
- 3 Macias Vargas Marco Antonio (OH) - - - -
- 10 Rangel Pedro (S) - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge (S) - - - -
- 15 Petris Martin (MB) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 3 27 63 47.62


Reception

Limit:   0.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 17 3 57 77 4.25
2 11 Barajas Jorge (S) 3 - 3 6 0.75
- 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus Valdemar (OH) - - - -
- 2 Vargas Daniel (OP) - - - -
- 3 Macias Vargas Marco Antonio (OH) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - 7 7
- 7 Quiñones Jorge (OH) - - 1 1
- 9 Guerra Carlos (OH) - - 2 2
- 13 Cordova Samuel (MB) - - 1 1
- 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB) - - 1 1
- 15 Petris Martin (MB) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 3 72 95 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
BAH 1

3 22
25

25
15

25
13

25
21

97
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:22 0:27 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 4005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 17:07  End: 18:49  Total: 1:42
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1 12 Isaacs Jon (MB) 2 3 9 14 0.50
2 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) 1 4 10 15 0.25
- 1 Southard Javari (S) - - - -
- 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique (OH) - - 5 5
- 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) - - - -
- 8 Rahming Endierich (MB) - - - -
- 13 Saunders Je'Vaughn (OP) - - - -
- 15 Hepburn Shanari (MB) - - - -
- 4 Lightbourn Romell (OP) - 3 7 10
- 3 Knowles Renaldo (OH) - 1 2 3
- 11 Simon Tonny (S) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 13 35 51 0.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 Knowles Renaldo (OH) 9 3 5 17 52.94
2 12 Isaacs Jon (MB) 2 - 2 4 50.00
3 11 Simon Tonny (S) 2 1 3 6 33.33
4 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique (OH) 10 5 17 32 31.25
5 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) 1 2 4 7 14.29
6 4 Lightbourn Romell (OP) 2 5 9 16 12.50
7 8 Rahming Endierich (MB) - - 1 1 0.00
7 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) - 1 - 1 0.00
- 1 Southard Javari (S) - - - -
- 13 Saunders Je'Vaughn (OP) - - - -
- 15 Hepburn Shanari (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 17 41 84 30.95


Spike

Limit:   0.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAH • Bahamas

MEX
BAH 1

3 22
25

25
15

25
13

25
21

97
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:22 0:27 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 4005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 17:07  End: 18:49  Total: 1:42
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1 4 Lightbourn Romell (OP) 4 4 9 17 1.00
1 3 Knowles Renaldo (OH) 4 4 5 13 1.00
3 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) 2 15 12 29 0.50
4 11 Simon Tonny (S) 1 6 5 12 0.25
4 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique (OH) 1 9 2 12 0.25
- 1 Southard Javari (S) - - - -
- 8 Rahming Endierich (MB) - - - -
- 13 Saunders Je'Vaughn (OP) - - - -
- 15 Hepburn Shanari (MB) - - - -
- 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) - 2 2 4
- 12 Isaacs Jon (MB) - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 43 35 90 3.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 42 3 45

1 11 Simon Tonny (S) 1 - 15 16 0.25
1 3 Knowles Renaldo (OH) 1 3 7 11 0.25
1 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) 1 5 6 12 0.25
- 1 Southard Javari (S) - - - -
- 4 Lightbourn Romell (OP) - - 9 9
- 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) - - - -
- 8 Rahming Endierich (MB) - - 2 2
- 13 Saunders Je'Vaughn (OP) - - - -
- 15 Hepburn Shanari (MB) - - - -
- 12 Isaacs Jon (MB) - 1 9 10
- 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique (OH) - 2 13 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 11 61 75 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

MEX
BAH 1

3 22
25

25
15

25
13

25
21

97
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:22 0:27 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 4005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 17:07  End: 18:49  Total: 1:42
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1 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique (OH) 9 1 12 22 36.36
2 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) 10 4 5 19 31.58
3 3 Knowles Renaldo (OH) 12 3 14 29 31.03
- 1 Southard Javari (S) - - - -
- 4 Lightbourn Romell (OP) - - - -
- 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) - - - -
- 8 Rahming Endierich (MB) - - - -
- 11 Simon Tonny (S) - - - -
- 12 Isaacs Jon (MB) - - - -
- 13 Saunders Je'Vaughn (OP) - - - -
- 15 Hepburn Shanari (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 8 31 70 32.86


Reception

Limit:   0.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 Simon Tonny (S) 6 2 52 60 1.50
- 1 Southard Javari (S) - - 1 1
- 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique (OH) - - 1 1
- 3 Knowles Renaldo (OH) - - 4 4
- 4 Lightbourn Romell (OP) - - 7 7
- 6 Ferguson Jamaal (L) - - 2 2
- 7 Ferguson Byron (MB) - - 3 3
- 8 Rahming Endierich (MB) - - - -
- 12 Isaacs Jon (MB) - - 1 1
- 13 Saunders Je'Vaughn (OP) - - - -
- 15 Hepburn Shanari (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 2 71 79 1.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

MEX
BAH 1

3 22
25

25
15

25
13

25
21

97
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:22 0:27 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 4005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 17:07  End: 18:49  Total: 1:42
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